
1 新  井  南  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京都 4 30.19 12.19 18.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.04 1.34-1 1 1

2 2F< < 1.44 -0.29 1.15-2 -2 -2

3 LSpB 1.20 0.16 1.361 3 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.001 4 1

5 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.27 1.09-2 -2 -2

6 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 2 0

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.34 2.042 3 1

11.10 12.19

Composition 1.80 3.253.50 3.50 2.75

Presentation 1.80 3.423.50 3.75 3.00

Skating Skills 1.80 3.333.25 3.50 3.25

18.00

2 酒  巻  美  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

三田スケートクラブ 5 22.80 7.95 14.85 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

3 1T+1T 0.80 0.01 0.811 0 0

4 CCoSpB 1.70 0.11 1.811 1 0

5 1T* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.672 3 -1

7 LSpB 1.20 -0.04 1.16-1 0 0

7.20 7.95

Composition 1.80 2.832.50 3.25 2.75

Presentation 1.80 2.752.50 3.25 2.50

Skating Skills 1.80 2.672.25 3.00 2.75

14.85
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3 鈴  木  智香子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東大和FSC 1 15.50 8.16 7.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

2 1F 0.50 0.02 0.520 0 1

3 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.13 1.15-2 0 -1

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.52-2 -1 -1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 1 0

6 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

7 CUSpB 1.50 -0.10 1.40-1 -1 0

8.28 8.16

Composition 1.80 1.331.00 2.00 1.00

Presentation 1.80 1.331.00 2.25 0.75

Skating Skills 1.80 1.421.00 2.00 1.25

7.34

4 一  岡  沙  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京都 3 13.68 5.75 7.93 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

2 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 1F<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 USpB 1.00 0.07 1.070 1 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 1 1

6 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.05 0.95-1 -2 0

7 SSp* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

5.40 5.75

Composition 1.80 1.501.25 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.80 1.581.25 1.75 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 1.331.00 1.50 1.50

7.93
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5 齊  城  里  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

千葉県 2 11.84 4.67 7.37 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1T+1T 0.80 -0.20 0.60-5 -5 -5

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

4 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

5 1S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 1 0

7 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4.70 4.67

Composition 1.80 1.251.00 1.50 1.25

Presentation 1.80 1.671.25 1.75 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 1.170.75 1.50 1.25

7.37

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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